
DAV SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL, ARA, CCL (KUJU AREA), DISTT. RAMGARH 829134 

ACADEMIC CALENDER-2022-23 

TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23 

EXAMINATION TENTATIVE EXAM MONTH 
2nd WEEK OF JULY 2022 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

2nd WEEK OF DECEMBER 2022 

2nd WEEK OF JANUARY 2023 

2nd WEEK OF FEBRUARY 2023 

PERIODIC TEST 1 

PERIODIC TEST 2 (HALF YEARLY) 

PERIODIC TEST 3 
PRE-BOARD EXAM OF BOARD CLASSES (Std. X & XII) 

ANNUAL EXAM (Std. VIll & XI) 
PERIODIC TEST-4 (ANNUAL EXAMINATION) MARCH 2023 

CCA CALENDER 2022-2023 

Date Cottagel1-V) House(VI-XI)_ 
16.04.2022 
23.04.2022 
21.052022 
04.06.2022 
11.06.2022 
02.07.2022 
09.07.2022 
16.07.2022 
23.07.2022 
30.07.2022 
06.08.2022 
13.08.2022 
20.08.2022 
27.08.2022 
03.09.2022 
08.10.2022 

15. 10.2022 

House Distribution Cottage distribution 
Cottage Meeting 
English Clligraphy 
Hindi. Calligraphy 
English Poem Recitation 
Group Song 

|House Meeting 
English Essay Writing Competition 
Hindi Poem Recitation 

English poem Recitation 
|Voting for School Captain_ 
|Youth Parliament 
English Speech Declamation 
Investiture Ceremony 
Post Card Making Competition 
Quiz 
Preparation of Independence Day 
Volleyball (Boys) 
Rakhi Making Competition 
Volleyball(Girls) 
Cricket( Boys) 
Cricket (Girls) 
Diya Making or Decorating Comp. 
English Story Telling Comp. 
English Debate 
|100 m Race(Boys) 
Group Dance (Girls) 
100 m Race (Girls) 

Fancy Dress Competition 
Solo song 
|Investiture Ceremony 
Post Card Making Competition 
Hindi Story Teling Competition 
Preparation of Independence Day 
Drawing and painting competition 
Rakhi Making Competition 

Solo Dance 
Hindi Declamation 

English Declamation 
Diya Making or Decorating Comp. 22.10.22 

05.11.2022 English Story Telling Comp. 
12.11.2022 
19.11.2022 

Kavita Path 
Hindi Essay Writing Competition 

Group Dance (Girls) 
Spoon Marbal Race 
Group Song 
Antakshari 

26.11.2022 
03.12.2022 
24.12.2022 
07.01.2023 
21.01.2023 
28.01.2023 
04.02.2023 Kabaddi Girls 

Group Song 
Solo Bhajan 
Preparation of Republic Day 
Kabaddi Boys 
|Kabaddi Girls 

Preparation of Republic Day 

Kabaddi Boys 
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11.02.2023 
25.02.2023 

100 m Race boys 
100 m Race Girls 

Group song 
Rangoli Comp.Girls 

SCHOOL CELEBRATION 2022-23 
SI. No. Important Dates Celebration Name of Teachers 

1 |1st June DAV Foundation Day 

World Environment Day 

International Yoga Day 
|Van Mahotsava Day 

World Population Day 
Kargil War Memorial Day 

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Death 
Anniversary 
Hiroshima Day 

Mr.Chandan Kumar 

Mr.Kunjal Kumar 

Mr.R.P Sinha 

Mrs. Arpana Jha 

|Mr B.A.K. Sinha 

Mrs. S.A.Bariar 

5th June 

21st june 
1st July 
11th july 

4 

26th July 

27th July Mr. B.A.K.Sinha 

6th August Mr.A.K Tiwari 

Mr. Toofan Sen 

Mr.Kunjal Kumar 

-

9 8th August Nagasaki Day 
Quit India Movement 10 9th August 

15th August 
20th August 
29th August 
5th September 
14 September 

11 Independence Day 
Rajeev Gandhi Akshay Urja Diwas 

|Mr.R.D. Mukhopadhyay 
12 Mr.M. K Verma 

Mr.N.K Jha 

Mr. D.Pandey 
Mr.P.K Singh 

13 National Sports Day 
Teachers Day 
Hindi Diwas 

14 

15 

Sardar Patel's Birthday Or 
Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 

16 31st October Mrs. Rashmi Jha 

14th November Children's Day 
Mahatma N.D. Grover's Birthday 

17 Mr.S.K Jha/ Mrs. Bindu Sinha 

Mr.R.S. Sharma 18 15th November 

19 10th December 
23rd December 

25th December 

|Mr. B. K. Singh 

Mrs. Deepti Ojha 
Swami Sraddhanand Balidan Divas Mrs. Minakshi Ojha 

International Human Rights Day 

Kishan Day 20 

21 

I/C XCADEMIC PRINCIPAL 

. Sr. Sec. Puulic Sci:o 
u, PO.-lor-829. 

Disi.-Rangarh (Jnarkhan. 
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