## DAV SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL, ARA, CCL (KUJU AREA), DISTT. RAMGARH 829134

(-2)

ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2022-23 TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2022-23			
PERIODIC TEST - 1	2nd WEEK OF JULY 2022		
PERIODIC TEST - 2 (HALF YEARLY)	SEPTEMBER 2022		
PERIODIC TEST - 3	2nd WEEK OF DECEMBER 2022		
PRE-BOARD EXAM OF BOARD CLASSES (Std. X & XII)	2nd WEEK OF JANUARY 2023		
ANNUAL EXAM (Std. VIII & XI)	2nd WEEK OF FEBRUARY 2023		
PERIODIC TEST - 4 (ANNUAL EXAMINATION)	MARCH 2023		

## CCA CALENDER 2022-2023

Date	Cottage(I-V)	House(VI-XII)
16.04.2022	Cottage distribution	House Distribution
23.04.2022	Cottage Meeting	House Meeting
21.05.2022	English Calligraphy	English Essay Writing Competition
04.06.2022	Hindi. Calligraphy	Hindi Poem Recitation
11.06.2022	English Poem Recitation	English poem Recitation
02.07.2022	Group Song	Voting for School Captain
09.07.2022	Fancy Dress Competition	Youth Parliament
16.07.2022	Solo song	English Speech Declamation
23.07.2022	Investiture Ceremony	Investiture Ceremony
30.07.2022	Post Card Making Competition	Post Card Making Competition
06.08.2022	Hindi Story Telling Competition	Quiz
13.08.2022	Preparation of Independence Day	Preparation of Independence Day
20.08.2022	Drawing and painting competition	Volleyball (Boys)
27.08.2022	Rakhi Making Competition	Rakhi Making Competition
03.09.2022	Solo Dance	Volleyball(Girls)
08.10.2022	Hindi Declamation	Cricket( Boys)
15.10.2022	English Declamation	Cricket (Girls)
22.10.22	Diya Making or Decorating Comp.	Diya Making or Decorating Comp.
05.11.2022	English Story Telling Comp.	English Story Telling Comp.
12.11.2022	Kavita Path	English Debate
19.11.2022	Hindi Essay Writing Competition	100 m Race(Boys)
26.11.2022	Group Dance (Girls)	Group Dance (Girls)
03.12.2022	Spoon Marbal Race	100 m Race (Girls)
24.12.2022	Group Song	Group Song
07.01.2023	Antakshari	Solo Bhajan
21.01.2023	Preparation of Republic Day	Preparation of Republic Day
28.01.2023	Kabaddi Boys	Kabaddi Boys
04.02.2023	Kabaddi Girls	Kabaddi Girls

11.02.2023	100 m Race boys	Group song
25.02.2023	100 m Race Girls	Rangoli Comp.Girls

## SCHOOL CELEBRATION 2022-23

SI. No.	Important Dates	Celebration	Name of Teachers
1	1st June	DAV Foundation Day	Mr.Chandan Kumar
2	5th June	World Environment Day	Mr.Kunjal Kumar
3	21st june	International Yoga Day	Mr.R.P Sinha
4	1st July	Van Mahotsava Day	Mrs. Arpana Jha
5	11th july	World Population Day	Mr B.A.K. Sinha
6	26th July	Kargil War Memorial Day	Mrs. S.A.Bariar
7	27th July	Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Death Anniversary	Mr. B.A.K.Sinha
8	6th August	Hiroshima Day	Mr.A.K Tiwari
9	8th August	Nagasaki Day	Mr. Toofan Sen
10	9th August	Quit India Movement	Mr.Kunjal Kumar
11	15th August	Independence Day	Mr.R.D. Mukhopadhyay
12	20th August	Rajeev Gandhi Akshay Urja Diwas	Mr.M. K Verma
13	29th August	National Sports Day	Mr.N.K Jha
14	5th September	Teachers Day	Mr. D.Pandey
15	14 September	Hindi Diwas	Mr.P.K Singh
16	31st October	Sardar Patel's Birthday Or Rashtriya Ekta Diwas	Mrs. Rashmi Jha
17	14th November	Children's Day	Mr.S.K Jha/ Mrs. Bindu Sinha
18	15th November	Mahatma N.D. Grover's Birthday	Mr.R.S. Sharma
19	10th December	International Human Rights Day	Mr. B. K. Singh
20	23rd December	Kishan Day	Mrs. Deepti Ojha
21	25th December	Swami Sraddhanand Balidan Divas	Mrs. Minakshi Ojha

I/C ACADEMIC

D.A.V. Sr. Sec. Public School Aro, Kuju, P.O.- Eardora-82913-4 Dist.-Ramgarh (Jharkhand)

.

PRINCIPAL